## **Panther Prowl 5K**

January 2020

On Sunday, May 17, 2020 4p.m., we will be holding the first Panther Prowl 5K at the Gowanda Moose. A group of volunteers and I wish to continue the good work of the Crouse 5K Challenge. The funds raised from this race will go to a new scholarship fund called the Panther Prowl Scholarship. The fund will award two students (one male and one female) from Gowanda High School. Our goal is to bring the community together and get our feet moving. It will be a great event for all ages.

But, without **YOU** this event could not be possible! We hope to continue this family friendly community event for many years to come! Please consider your sponsorship or donation. We would love to see as many local sponsors as possible! This will allow us to enhance the race experience for all participants AND, most importantly, provide more to the scholarship fund. There is nothing better than seeing a whole community coming together to show their G-Town spirit and support to our students at Gowanda High School.

Monetary donations are definitely great, but not the only way to support Panther Prowl. You can help offset our expenses by donating material items. If you would rather supply a non-monetary donation, please reach out to Aimee Gernatt at 570-575-0459 or ald7233@gmail.com to get a list of items in need.

### **Gold Sponsorship - \$300**

Sponsorship includes advertisement on Facebook, Gowanda News & Race Day

sign with company name at a mile marker on the race route
large company logo/name on back of race shirt

1 complimentary race entry - 1 race shirt - promotional materials in race packet

### Silver Supporter - \$100.00

Supporter includes advertisement on Facebook, Gowanda News & Race Day - business name on back of race shirt 1 complimentary race entry – 1 race shirt - promotional materials in race packet

#### Bronze Builder - \$50

Builders include - business name on back of race shirt 1 race shirt Thank you in Gowanda News-Post Race

#### **Race Donations - \$25/non-monetary items**

Donations include business name on the back of race shirts Thank you in Gowanda News-Post Race

Thank you in advance for your support in this true community event! Please complete the attached sponsorship information form and mail by *March 31, 2020*. Please consider supporting this event.

Respectfully,

Gowanda Elementary PTO

# **Panther Prowl 5k**

Sunday, May 17, 2020 Gowanda Moose

Company Name:					
Address:					
City:		State:		Zip:	
Contact Person:					
Phone Number:					
Sponsorship Level: (circle one)					
Gold (\$300)	Silver (\$100)	Bronz	ze(\$50)	Race(\$25)	
**Please provide a business card for name/logo purposes**					
* Sponsorship race shirt size:					
**Donation items to donate:					
Material items donated can be picked up by: Date/Time:					
We plan to send materia	ls for the participant ba	ags:	Yes	No	
Checks can be made payable to <b>Panther Prowl 5K</b> and mailed to:					
Panther Prowl 5K c/o Gowanda Elementar 13045 Quaker St. Collins, NY 14034	y PTO				
Please mail by March 31, 2020					
Thank you again for your support!					